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ARENA SPORT (Serbia Telecom)

AMC Networks Central Europe
belN Sports Australia

BelN Sports France

BelN Sports Hong Kong

BelN Sports MENA

BelN Sports Spain Media Pro
BelN Sports Thailand

BelN Sports USA

BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATION
BTV MEDIA GROUP EAD

CINETRADE/TELECLUB

CYTA

Digicel

DIGI Sport Hungary/RCS&RDS
DIGI Sport Romania/RCS&RDS
DIGITALB/ Supersport

Eir Sport

ELEVEN SPORTS NETWORK (Channel 11)

ESPN
Gazprom Media

GO MALTA

ArenaSport 4

Sport2

BelN Sports 1
BelN Sports Max 5
BelN Sports 1
BelN Sports 4
BelN Sports

BelN Sports 3
BelN Sports 3

BT Sport 1

Ring

TC Sport Live 03 DEHD / TC

Linear 2 HD / TC Sport Live
03 FRHD

Cytavision Sports 2
SportsMax 2
DigiSport 3
DigiSport 2

SS2HD

Eir Sport 1

Eleven Sports 2
ESPN No Brazil
Match! Football 2
Go Sports 2

Croatia, Slovenia, Seriba, Macdeonia, Kosovo, Montengro and Bosnia

& Herzegovina
Czech Republic / Slovakia

Australia

France

Hong Kong

See Slide 4

Spain

Thailand

North America

United Kingdom, Ireland

Bulgaria

Switzerland & Liechtenstein

Cyprus

See Slide 4

Hungary

Romania

Albania, Kosovo

Ireland

Poland, Belgium, Singapore
Brazil

Russia

Malta

Live & Delayed

2 Live

1 Live

1 Live

1 Live

24 Live & Delayed

1 Delayed

1 Live

2 Live

2 Live

1 Live

2 Live & Delayed

1 Live

24 Delayed

1 Live

1 Live

2 Live

1 Live

3 Live

1 Live

1 Live
Live
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MTG Broadcasting/Viasat Viasport 2 Norway, Sweden, Denmark Live
MTG Broadcasting/Viasat Finland Viasat Sportr HD Finland 1 Live
g‘rl'gEaL\i/Zg:ie;Irlje;i;";'elecommunications Cosmote Sport 2HD Greece 1 Live
EE:E?;Z"&:OUP - Perform Media DAZN Germany, Austria 2 Live
EEEE(;:II;/IL(::OUP - Perform Media DAZN Japan 1 Live
Rai Sport (Rai International) Rai Interntional See Slide 4 117 Live
SETANTA SPORTS (Eurasian Broadcasting)  Setanta Sports See Slide 4 13 Live
Sport TV Sport TV 3 Portugal Live
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TERRITORIES FOR SPECIFIC CHANNELS

Angola, Anguilla, Antigua and Barbuda, Argentina, Aruba, Australia, Bahamas, Barbados, Belize, Benin, Bermuda, Bolivia, Bonaire, Botswana, Brazil, British Virgin Islands, Burkina Faso,
Burundi, Cameroon, Canada, Cape Verde, Cayman Islands, Central African Republic, Chad, Chile, Colombia, Comoros, Costa Rica, Cote d’lvoire, Cuba, Curagao, Dominica, Dominican
Republic, Ecuador, El Salvador, Eritrea, Ethiopia, Falkland Islands, French French Guaiana, French Polynesia, Gabon, Gambia, Greenland, Grenada, Guadeloupe, Guatemala, Guinea-
Bissau, Guyana, Haiti, Honduras, Jamaica, Kenya, Kiribati, Lesotho, Madagascar, Malawi, Mali, Marshall Islands, Martinique, Mauritius, Mayotte, Mexico, Micronesia, Montserrat,
Mozambique, Namibia, Nauru, New Zealand, New Caledonia, Nicaragua, Niger, Nigeria, Palau, Panama, Papua New Guinea, Paraguay, Peru, Republic of Equatorial Guinea, Republic
of Fiji, Republic of Guinea, Republic of the Congo, Reunion Island, Rwanda, Saba, Saint Barthélemy, Saint Kitts and Nevis, Saint Martin, Saint Vincent and the Grenadines, Saint-Pierre
and Miquelon, Salomon Islands, Samoa, Santa Lucia, Sao Tome and Principe, Senegal, Seychelles, Sierra Leone, Sint Eustatius, Sit Maarten, Somalia, South Africa, Sudan, Suriname,
Swaziland, Tanzania, Togo, Tonga, Trinidad and Tobago, Turks and Caicos Islands, Tuvalu, Uganda, USA, Vanuatu, Venezuela, Virgin Islands of the United States, Zambia, Zanzibar,
Zimbabwe

Algeria, Bahrain, Chad, Egypt, Djibouti, Iran, Iraq, Jordan, Kuwait, Lebanon, Libya, Mauritania, Morocco, Oman, Palestine, Qatar, Saudi Arabia, Somalia, Sudan, South Sudan, Syria,
Tunisia, United Arab Emirates, Yemen

Anguilla, Antigua and Barbuda, Aruba, Barbados, Belize, Benin, Bonaire, British Virgin Islands, Cayman Islands, Curagao, Dominica, Dominican Republic, French Guaiana, Grenada,
Guadeloupe, Guyana, Haiti, Jamaica, Martinique, Montserrat, Saba, Saint Barthélemy, Saint Kitts and Nevis, Saint Martin, Saint Vincent and the Grenadines, Santa Lucia, Suriname,
Trinidad and Tobago, Turks and Caicos Islands, El Salvador, Guatemala, Nicaragua, Panama, Costa Rica, Honduras, Venezuela, Mexico, Chile, Bolivia, Peru, Columbia, Ecuador,
Argentina, Paraguay, Uruguay, Brazil, Falkland Islands, Ascension Island, Bermuda & Bahamas.

Angola, Benin, Botswana, Burkina Faso, Burundi, Cameroon, Cape Verde, Central African Republic, Chad, Comoros, DR Congo, Congo Republic, Ivory Coast, Djibouti, Equatorial
Guinea, Eritrea, Ethiopia, Gabon, Gambia, Ghana, Guinea, Guinea-Bissau, Kenya, Lesotho, Liberia, Madagascar, Malawi, Mali, Mauritania, Mauritius, Mozambique, Namibia, Niger,
Nigeria, Rwanda, Reunion, St Helena and Ascension, Socotra, South Sudan, Sudan, Sao Tome And Principe, Senegal, Seychelles, Sierra Leone, Somalia, South Africa, Swaziland,
Tanzania, Togo, Uganda, Zambia, Zaire and Zimbabwe.

Anguilla, Antigua and Barbuda, Aruba, Barbados, Bonaire, British Virgin Islands, Cayman Islands, Curacao, Dominica, Dominican Republic, Grenada, Guadaloupe, Haiti, Jamaica,
Martinique, Montserrat, Saba, Saint Barthélemy, Saint Eustatius, Saint Kitts and Nevis, Saint Lucia, Saint Vincent and the Grenadines, St. Martin, Trinidad and Tobago

Armenia, Azerbaijan, Belarus, Estonia, Georgia, Kazakhstan, Kyrgyzstan, Latvia, Lithuania, Tajikistan, Turkmenistan, Uzbekistan, Moldova



